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LISTADO ADMITIDOS

CUR0156 FARMACOLOGIA DE LA ANESTESIAY CONTRA EL DOLOR

Del 01/03/2017

Turno

7633
6458
4784
7564
6229
4963
3779
5528
7205
7472
4340
7408
7452
7320
731

4921

5826

6985
6279
5338
3929
6321

7542
6348
6583
6650
5577
7378
6188
7420
3665

ABELLAN HONTANILLA
ALIA FERNANDEZ
ARRIERO ANES
ARRIERO JOARIST
ARROYO FERNANDEZ
BRAVO GARCIA
BRAVO GARCIA
CORTES FADRIQUE
CRUZ DORADO
DELICADO MICO
DIAZ FERNANDEZ
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ DE MIGUEL
GOMEZ GALAN
GOMEZ-MENOR PALACIOS
GUTIERREZ DURAN
HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
INGLADA INFANTE
JIMENEZ NIETO-SANDOVAL
JIMENEZ SOTO
LOPEZ ARELLANO
LOPEZ RUBIO
MAGAN DIAZ

MAGRO POZAS
MARTIN MUNOZ
MORA ARROYO
MORCILLO PAREJO
MUNOZ GONZALEZ
MUNOZ MARIN
PEDRENO GARCIA

MARTA ISABEL
LAURA
MARIOLA
DARIO
ALVARO
MARTA

ANA BELEN
CARMEN
NATALIA DE LA
JOSE DANIEL
SUSANA
JULIA

SARA

ANA

MARIA
ESPERANZA
RUBEN

M?* ANGELICA
PATRICIA
MARTA
ISABEL
RAFAEL
CRISTIAN
ALEJANDRO-POLICARPO
MARTA

M?® ELENA

M?* MARTA
MARIA LOURDES
ALEJANDRO
ELENA

INES



6026
7483
6242
7448

PEREZ SOLA
POLONIO ESCUDERO
RAMIREZ AGUERO
REINOSO CATALA

PATRICIA
MARIA
HORTENSIA
ISABEL



